
NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

National Anti-Ragging Helpline 
24x7 Toll Free  

1800-180-5522 
helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 

 
UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 
 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad  
 

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)  
Member Name Designation  Mobile Number Email ID 

Professor A.K. Bachhan Dean 9430062532 akbachhan@lnmu.ac.in 
Prpfessor L.K Singh 

Kabya 
Professor 9470849666 lksingh@lnmu.ac.in 

Professor A.K. Singh Professor 9431050423 aksingh@lnmu.ac.in 
Dr Kameshwar Paswan Deputy Registrar-I 9334415495 dr1@lnmu.ac.in 
Professor Ajay Nath Jha Proctor 9431858277 proctor@lnmu.ac.in 

 
Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad 

 
Member Name Designation  Mobile 

Number 
Email ID 

Professor Vijay Kumar 
Yadav 

DSW 9430996391 dsw@lnmu.ac.in 

Professor Ajay Nath Jha Proctor 9431858277 proctor@lnmu.ac.in 
Dr Mahesh Prasad Sinha CCDC 7903043012 ccdc@lnmu.ac.in 

Professor A. K. Singh Inspector of 
College (Science) 

9431050423 ioc_sc@lnmu.ac.in 

Professor A. K. Mehta  Inspector of 
College (Arts & 

Commerce) 

7903221345 ioc_arts@lnmu.ac.in 

Dr. Gajendra Prasad Warden of Hostel 9934022911 warden@lnmu.ac.in 

Dr Kameshwar Paswan Estate Officer 9334415495 eso@lnmu.ac.in 

 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT 
PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 
 

www.ugc.ac.in 
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